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Anlage VR-Talentiade U9 KF 1
Jahnstral3e, 74252 Massenbachhausen MF: Clemens Piecha

m 01781365906; bigap@gmx.de
Sportwart/in
Romero, Thomas Ra. Name (Nat.)
T 0174 3311833 t130487@aol.com Piecha, Clemens
Ehrmann, Nick
Farny, Paul
Ehrmann, Nina
Stezelow, Henriette
Riefling, Bennet
Baumgaértner, Ben
Abicht, Aniel

Jugendwart/in
Schmidt, Alexander
T 015788187625 alexschmidt500@gmx.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11305557
11305625
11305589
21303461
21303483
11403110
11305656
11307767

DR Info
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